2022 April 13
 The list of replacement of Multi Transformer Model DENGENSHA TOA
Engineering Division
Weight
A B C D E F kg
WT4T-90 -385-*-A 380
WT4T-90 -405-*-A 400
WT4T-90 -415-*-A 415
WT4T-100 -466-*-A 100 460
WT4T-105 -486-*-A 105 480
2 WT4T-70 -200-*-A 70 50/60 200 564 197 260 178 330 127 106 Orange
b:
2×φ16～20
WT4T-100 -386-*-A 380
WT4T-100 -406-*-A 400
WT4T-110 -446-*-A 110 440
WT4T-115 -385-*-A 380
WT4T-115 -405-*-A 400
WT4T-115 -415-*-A 415
WT4T-130 -466-*-A 130 460
WT4T-135 -486-*-A 135 480
WT4T-125 -386-*-A 380
WT4T-125 -406-*-A 400
WT4T-135 -446-*-A 135 440
WT4T-150 -385-*-A 380
WT4T-150 -405-*-A 400
WT4T-150 -415-*-A 415
WT4T-170 -466-*-A 170 460
WT4T-180 -486-*-A 180 480
WT4T-175 -386-*-A 380
WT4T-175 -406-*-A 400
WT4T-190 -446-*-A 190 440
WT4N-165 -385-A 380
WT4N-165 -405-A 400
WT4N-165 -415-A 415
WT4N-190 -466-A 190 460
WT4N-195 -486-A 195 480
WT4N-200 -385-A 380
WT4N-200 -405-A 400
WT4N-200 -415-A 415
WT4N-230 -466-A 230 460
WT4N-240 -486-A 240 480
WT4N-190 -386-A 380
WT4N-190 -406-A 400
WT4N-205 -446-A 205 440
WT4N-240 -386-A 380
WT4N-240 -406-A 400
WT4N-260 -446-A 260 440
TAP1 TAP2 TAP3 TAP4 TAP1 TAP2 TAP3 TAP4
WT4S-45 -385-A 380 5.2 5.8 6.4 7.0
WT4S-45 -405-A 400 5.5 6.1 6.7 7.4
WT4S-45 -415-A 415 5.7 6.3 7.0 7.6
WT4S-50 -466-A 50 460 6.3 7.0 7.7 8.5
WT4S-50 -486-A 50 480 6.6 7.3 8.1 8.8
WT4S-50 -386-A 380 5.7 6.4 7.1 7.9
WT4S-50 -406-A 400 6.0 6.7 7.5 8.3
WT4S-55 -446-A 55 440 6.6 7.4 8.3 9.2
18 WT4S-45 -205-A 45 50 200 5.6 6.3 6.9 7.4 36 32 29 27 552 136 260 178 330 64 76 Orange b: φ36～40
19 WT4S-50 -206-A 50 60 200 6.3 7.1 8.0 8.7 32 28 25 23 542 136 260 178 330 64 74 Orange b: φ36～40
<Note>
１．Except for MUE90-225 and MUE100-226, overall dimensions and mounting holes dimensions are same.
    It will be integrated as MUE90-225 is to WT4N-115-205-*-* , MUE100-226 is to WT4N-125-206-*-*.